FM180 + K Series Scale
Digital Weighing Scale Indicator
FM180, OIML 10,000e approved weighing indicator
specially designed for static weighing and simple counting
tasks. The 7 function keys provide easy, fast, direct and
straight forward operation.
Supported by the built-in state-of-the-art technologies and
knowledge, FM180 delivers unexceptional fast, stable and

 Calibration and Metrological Control / Access
by Hardware or Software
 Non-Resettable Trailer Count to Record
Calibration and Metrology Parameters
Changes.
 Gravity Compensation via Key Board
 6 x 28mm Wide Angle LCD Numeric Digits
 1 x RS232 Output Port, Rechargeable Battery,
Backlight, Pillar Mount Holder (ψ35~38mm)
and Universal Power Adaptor Included
Versatility, Functionality and Accuracy are always Built-in
FM180 Digital Weighing Indicator Scale
Model No. Capacity (kg) Readability (kg)
Platform Dimension
(mm)
FM180-30K 30 5g
FM180-60K 60 10g
FM180-150K 150 20g
FM180-300K 300 50g
420 x 520mm
FM180-30K 30 5g
FM180-60K 60 10g
FM180-150K 150 20g
FM180-300K 300 50g
500 x 600mm
FM180-60K 60 5g
FM180-150K 150 10g
FM180-300K 300 20g
FM180-500K 500 50g
600 x 800mm
Operating
Environment
0~40°C (32~104°F) Non Condensing R.H. ≤85%